University of Northern Colorado

Scholarship & Creative Works @ Digital UNC

Hovenweep National Monument

Colorado National Parks

US Dept of Interior (NPS) Hovenweep National Monument Square Tower Group: Hovenweep Memorandum

National Park Service of the United States

Follow this and additional works at: https://digscholarship.unco.edu/hove

10/0 gg

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE

REGION THREE
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

October 30, 1943.

Mr. T. H. Barrett, Union Mines Development Corp., 404 First National Bank Building, Grand Junction, Colorado.

Dear Sir:

Your letter of October 19 requesting a map of Hovenweep National Monument has been referred to this office.

There is enclosed a print of our drawing NM-HOV-5302, showing the areas which make up the Hovenweep National Monument. We do not have any topographic maps of this area and can only suggest the geological survey as a possible source.

Sincerely yours,

E. T. Scoyen, Associate Regional Director.

Enclosure 2878806 JRL:mls